Community Life
Sign Up Sheet- October, 2025

Name:
. Please List Your ~ Please List Your ‘
- Current Telephone #: Current Email Address:

e ~ Place a check ma‘fk'byjthg{prqg‘rfams you wfiéh*tb attend

{

Gk | Num | Date | Day

i ? i 7
o Romam

4942 | 10/3/2025 Fri  Zombie Fashion Show
4943 | 10/4/2025 Sat  Volunteers Wanted-Feeding NL
4945 | 10/5/2025 | Sun Strides 48th Annual Road Race
4946 |10/10/2025| Fri |Art/Music Therapy Night
14947 [10/11/2025| Sat |Preston Corn Maze
4948 |10/14/2025| Tue [Fit Five-Special
4949 1 10/15/2025 | Wed Self Advocacy
14950 | 10/17/2025  Fri  Luminaria Walk
l | 4951 | 10/18/2025 Sat [Putnam's Great Pumpkin Festival
‘ _____ 4953 10/21/2025| Tue |Men's Group
4952 110/21/2025| Tue |Voices
4954 |10/24/2025| Fri |Dance Without Limits-Halloween Party

4955 110/25/2025| Sat [Ellis Tech 2nd Annual Craft & Vender
— Fair
( 4956 | 10/28/2025| Tue Fit Five-Special Olympics

List Ideas for Future Programs




Community Life
Sign Up Sheet- November, 2025

‘ \ 4957 } 11/1/2025 ‘ Sat lWadsworth Atheneum Museum of Art




